
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00572

05/01/2
020

BASS, WOODEY 
SHAWN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BASS, WOODEY 
SHAWN

SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00573

05/01/2
020

BASS, WOODEY 
SHAWN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BASS, WOODEY 
SHAWN

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00574

05/01/2
020

BECK, DOUGLAS 
SCOTT Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BECK, DOUGLAS 
SCOTT

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00575

05/01/2
020

BOGGS, JOSEPH 
ADAM Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BOGGS, JOSEPH 
ADAM

DUS SUBSEQUENT OFFENSE
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00576

05/01/2
020

BOGGS, JOSEPH 
ADAM Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BOGGS, JOSEPH 
ADAM

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00577

05/01/2
020

BOGGS, JOSEPH 
ADAM Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BOGGS, JOSEPH 
ADAM

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE 
STATE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00578

05/01/2
020

BROWN, SHARINDA 
L Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BROWN, SHARINDA 
L

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00579

05/01/2
020

BROWN, SHARINDA 
L Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BROWN, SHARINDA 
L

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00580

05/01/2
020

BURKE, BRADEN 
MICHAEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BURKE, BRADEN 
MICHAEL

SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00581

05/01/2
020

BURRIS, MARK 
A Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BURRIS, MARK A

TOC ALCOHOL (TR) TITLE 37
537

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00582

05/01/2
020

CASE, BRYAN 
RAY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. CASE, BRYAN RAY

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00563

05/01/2
020

DILBECK, HALEY 
ANNETTE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. DILBECK, HALEY 
ANNETTE

SPEEDING 31-35 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00564

05/01/2
020

GRACE, LEONARD 
EUGENE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. GRACE, LEONARD 
EUGENE

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00565

05/01/2
020

GRACE, LEONARD 
EUGENE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. GRACE, LEONARD 
EUGENE

FAIL TO YIELD TO 
EMERGENCY VEHICLE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00608

05/01/2
020

HANKLA, MICHAEL 
ALLEN RAY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HANKLA, MICHAEL 
ALLEN RAY

PUBLIC INTOXICATION (TR)
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00167

05/01/
2020

HENDERSON, JAMES 
R. Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HENDERSON, JAMES R.

STALKING (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00168

05/01/
2020

HENDERSON, JAMES 
R. Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HENDERSON, JAMES R.

STALKING (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MR-2020-
00005

05/01/
2020

MISC RECEIPTS-
MAY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MISC RECEIPTS-MAY

MISCELLANEOUS 
RECEIPTS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00566

05/01/
2020

NEWLIN, DILLON 
DWIGHT Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
NEWLIN, DILLON 
DWIGHT

OPER M/V IN MANNER 
NOT REASONABLE & 
PROPER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00567

05/01/
2020

NUTTER, ISAIAH 
THOMAS Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
NUTTER, ISAIAH THOMAS

OPER M/V IN MANNER 
NOT REASONABLE & 
PROPER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00568

05/01/
2020

OAKLEY, KAMERON 
ERIC Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
OAKLEY, KAMERON ERIC

OPER M/V IN MANNER 
NOT REASONABLE & 
PROPER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00140

05/01/
2020

REDDING, NATASHA 
KAY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
REDDING, NATASHA KAY

DOMESTIC ASSAULT 
AND BATTERY IN 
PRESENCE OF MINOR 
(MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00569

05/01/
2020

RIGNEY, KOLT 
AUGUST Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RIGNEY, KOLT AUGUST

SPEEDING 31-35 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00141

05/01/
2020

RUMMEL, APRIL Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RUMMEL, APRIL

RECKLESS CONDUCT 
WITH A FIREARM (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00570

05/01/
2020

SCHULTZ, AFTON 
ELIZABETH Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SCHULTZ, AFTON 
ELIZABETH

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00571

05/01/
2020

SIVILS-KAUFFMAN, 
MCKENZIE DAWN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SIVILS-KAUFFMAN, 
MCKENZIE DAWN

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
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