Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00572	05/01/2 020	BASS, WOODEY SHAWN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BASS, WOODEY SHAWN	SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00573	05/01/2 020	BASS, WOODEY SHAWN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BASS, WOODEY SHAWN	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00574	05/01/2 020	BECK, DOUGLAS SCOTT Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BECK, DOUGLAS SCOTT	SPEEDING 21-25 OVER
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00575	05/01/2 020	BOGGS, JOSEPH ADAM Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BOGGS, JOSEPH ADAM	DUS SUBSEQUENT OFFENSE (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00576	05/01/2 020	BOGGS, JOSEPH ADAM Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BOGGS, JOSEPH ADAM	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00577	05/01/2 020	BOGGS, JOSEPH ADAM Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BOGGS, JOSEPH ADAM	FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00578	05/01/2 020	BROWN, SHARINDA L Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BROWN, SHARINDA L	SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00579	05/01/2 020	BROWN, SHARINDA L Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BROWN, SHARINDA L	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00580	05/01/2 020	BURKE, BRADEN MICHAEL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BURKE, BRADEN MICHAEL	SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00581	05/01/2 020	BURRIS, MARK A Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BURRIS, MARK A	TOC ALCOHOL (TR) TITLE 37 537
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00582	05/01/2 020	CASE, BRYAN RAY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CASE, BRYAN RAY	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00563	05/01/2 020	DILBECK, HALEY ANNETTE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DILBECK, HALEY ANNETTE	SPEEDING 31-35 OVER
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00564	05/01/2 020	GRACE, LEONARD EUGENE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GRACE, LEONARD EUGENE	SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00565	05/01/2 020	GRACE, LEONARD EUGENE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GRACE, LEONARD EUGENE	FAIL TO YIELD TO EMERGENCY VEHICLE (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00608	05/01/2 020	HANKLA, MICHAEL ALLEN RAY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HANKLA, MICHAEL ALLEN RAY	PUBLIC INTOXICATION (TR)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00167	05/01/ 2020	HENDERSON, JAMES R. Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HENDERSON, JAMES R.	STALKING (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00168	05/01/ 2020	HENDERSON, JAMES R. Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HENDERSON, JAMES R.	STALKING (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	MR-2020- 00005	05/01/ 2020	MISC RECEIPTS- MAY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MISC RECEIPTS-MAY	MISCELLANEOUS RECEIPTS
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00566	05/01/ 2020	NEWLIN, DILLON DWIGHT Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. NEWLIN, DILLON DWIGHT	OPER M/V IN MANNER NOT REASONABLE & PROPER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00567	05/01/ 2020	NUTTER, ISAIAH THOMAS Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. NUTTER, ISAIAH THOMAS	OPER M/V IN MANNER NOT REASONABLE & PROPER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00568	05/01/ 2020	OAKLEY, KAMERON ERIC Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. OAKLEY, KAMERON ERIC	OPER M/V IN MANNER NOT REASONABLE & PROPER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00140	05/01/ 2020	REDDING, NATASHA KAY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. REDDING, NATASHA KAY	DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND BATTERY IN PRESENCE OF MINOR (MISD)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00569	05/01/ 2020	RIGNEY, KOLT AUGUST Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RIGNEY, KOLT AUGUST	SPEEDING 31-35 OVER
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00141	05/01/ 2020	RUMMEL, APRIL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RUMMEL, APRIL	RECKLESS CONDUCT WITH A FIREARM (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00570	05/01/ 2020	SCHULTZ, AFTON ELIZABETH Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SCHULTZ, AFTON ELIZABETH	SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00571	05/01/ 2020	SIVILS-KAUFFMAN, MCKENZIE DAWN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SIVILS-KAUFFMAN, MCKENZIE DAWN	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11